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Design# 1638
Design# 1639
Design# 1640
Design# 1641
Design# 1642
Design# 1643
Design# 1644
Design# 1645

Design# 1646

.. Price

Price :

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

4050/-

- 4095/-

:4050/-

-4005/-

:3915/-

-3870/-

:4050/-

4095/

:4230/-

* Total#of Design : 09 * Total Amount : 36360/-
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FABRIC DETAIL
DESIGN NO. TOP DUPATTA INNER
; MNet with Net with
1638 F,: - l,g 2 Japan+American
Embroidery work | Embroidery work
1639 N?t Wit Nl,gt ie Japan+American
Embroidery work | Embroidery work
Net with Net with :
+
1640 Embroidery work Embroidery work i
Net with Net with
1641 F,: st ‘,E Gl Japan+American
Embroidery work Embroidery work
Net with Net with
1642 ? il F,'I o Japan+American
Embroidery work Embroidery work
Net with Net with
1643 ? WI ? e Japan+American
Embroidery work Embroidery work
Net with Net with
1644 F,: ™ l,g i Japan+American
Embroidery work Embroidery work
Net with Net with
5 1 +A4 i
Mok Embroidery work Embroidery work SRRl
Net with Net with
1646 F,: il ',E ik Jlapan+American
Embroidery work Embroidery work



http://www.tcpdf.org

