

















Design No. 1642











Bela FASHION













Design# 1638	Price : 4050/-
Design# 1639	Price : 4095/-
Design# 1640	Price : 4050/-
Design# 1641	Price : 4005/-
Design# 1642	Price : 3915/-
Design# 1643	Price :3870/-
Design# 1644	Price :4050/-
Design# 1645	Price : 4095/-
Design# 1646	Price : 4230/-

* Total#of Design : 09 * Total Amount : 36360/-











Bela FASHION



Design No. 1641



























Design No. 1642

Design No. 1645





















FABRIC DETAIL

Rega **DESIGN NO.** TOP INNER DUPATTA Net with Net with 1638 Japan+American Embroidery work Embroidery work Net with Net with 1639 Japan+American Embroidery work Embroidery work Net with Net with 1640 Japan+American Embroidery work Embroidery work Net with Net with 1641 Japan+American Embroidery work Embroidery work Net with Net with 1642 Japan+American Embroidery work Embroidery work Net with Net with 1643 Japan+American Embroidery work Embroidery work Net with Net with 1644 Japan+American Embroidery work Embroidery work Net with Net with Japan+American 1645 Embroidery work Embroidery work Net with Net with 1646 Japan+American Embroidery work Embroidery work